
 Friday Nov 10/Sat Nov 11 Friday Nov 17/Sat Nov 18

 Tickets $6 Tickets $6
ALL Tickets via Hometown Ticketing ONLY
https://piaad3.hometownticketing.com/embed/all

#1 Manheim Twp (10-0) Sites and times are subject to change

631  
At Kruis Field

Manheim Township HS Manheim Township (11-0)

Friday, November 10 44-8
7:00 PM 641

#8 William Penn (6-3)

 At Kruis Field

Manheim Township (12-0)

37-27
 651

No. 4 Cumberland Valley (6-4)

632

At Chapman Field

Cumberland Valley HS Cumberland Valley (7-4)

Friday, November 10 20-14
7:00 PM

NO. 5 Wilson (7-3)

 

At Kruis Fld Manheim Twp HS Harrisburg (12-1)
Friday, November 24 34-28, OT

7:00 PM

No. 2 Harrisburg (9-1) CLASS 6A BOYS

633 CHAMPION

At Severance Field

Harrisburg HS Harrisburg (10-1)
Saturday November 11 54-28

1:00 PM 642

No. 7 Cedar Crest (8-2)

 

Harrisburg (11-1)
28-21

 

No. 3 Central York (10-0)  

634

At Panthers Stadium

Central York HS Central York (11-0)
Friday, November 10 42-34

7:00 PM

No. 6 Central Dauphin (6-4)

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:00 PM

Friday Nov 24/Saturday Nov 25

Tickets $8

Manheim Township HS

Friday November 17

2023 DISTRICT III FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS
CLASS 6A 

7:00 PM

At Higher Seed

Saturday November 18


